No.   CP0603 Rev. 01
E-Ref:   None
Supersedes:   05/06
File Ref:   Cat. Sec. 240
Date:   10/1/2007
Voltage
Rating
Current
Rating
CPS EMF Part
Number
Elastimold MCLF
Part Number
G&W EPOX
Part Number
CPS Epoxy Enc Fuse
Part Number
(kV) (A) (240-92) (240-86)
5.5 10 55F010EMF0202
5.5 15 55F015EMF0202
5.5 20 55F020EMF0202
5.5 25 55F025EMF0202
5.5 30 55F030EMF0202
5.5 40 55F040EMF0202
5kV 5.5 50 55F050EMF0202
Class 5.5 65 55F065EMF0202
5.5 80 55F080EMF0202 M05CLF080
5.5 100 55F100EMF0202 M05CLF100
5.5 125 55F125EMF0202 M05CLF125
5.5 150 55F150EMF0202 M05CLF150
5.5 180 M05CLF180
5.5 200 55F200EMF0202
8.3 3 83F003-EX2
8.3 6 FSE2PA83F006 83F006-EX2
8.3 8 FSE2PA83F008 83F008-EX2
8.3 10 83F010EMF0202 M15CLF010 FSE2PA83F010 83F010-EX2
8.3 12 FSE2PA83F012 83F012-EX2
8.3 15 83F015EMF0202
8.3 18 FSE2PA83F018 83F018-EX2
8.3 20 83F020EMF0202 M15CLF020 FSE2PA83F020 83F020-EX2
8.3 25 83F025EMF0202 FSE2PA83F025 83F025-EX2
15kV 8.3 30 83F030EMF0202 M15CLF030 FSE2PA83F030 83F030-EX2
Class 8.3 40 83F040EMF0202 M15CLF040 FSE2PA83F040 83F040-EX2
8.3 50 83F050EMF0202 M15CLF050 FSE2PB83F050 83F050-EX2
8.3 65 83F065EMF0202 M15CLF065 FSE2PB83F065 83F065-EX2
8.3 80 83F080EMF0202 M15CLF080 FSE2PB83F080 83F080-EX2
8.3 100 83F100EMF0202 M15CLF100 FSE2PB83F100 83F100-EX2
8.3 115 M15CLF115
8.3 125 83F125EMF0202 FSE2PB83F125 83F125-EX2
8.3 140 FSE2PB83F140 83F140-EX2
8.3 150 83F150EMF0202
8.3 185
8.3 200 83F200EMF0202
1
Voltage
Rating
Current
Rating
CPS EMF Part
Number
Elastimold MCLF
Part Number
G&W EPOX
Part Number
CPS Epoxy Enc Fuse
Part Number
(kV) (A) (240-92) (240-86)
15.5 3 155F003-EX2
15.5 6 155F006-EX2
15.5 8 155F008EMF0202 155F008-EX2
15.5 10 155F010EMF0202 M25CLF010 FSE2PA15F010 155F010-EX2
15.5 12 FSE2PA15F012 155F012-EX2
15.5 15 155F015EMF0202
15.5 18 FSE2PA15F018 155F018-EX2
15.5 20 155F020EMF0202 M25CLF020 FSE2PA15F020 155F020-EX2
25kV 15.5 25 155F025EMF0202 FSE2PA15F025 155F025-EX2
Class 15.5 30 155F030EMF0202 M25CLF030 FSE2PA15F030 155F030-EX2
15.5 40 155F040EMF0202 M25CLF040 FSE2PA15F040 155F040-EX2
15.5 50 155F050EMF0202 M25CLF050 FSE2PB15F050 155F050-EX2
15.5 60 FSE2PB15F060
15.5 65 155F065EMF0202 M25CLF065 FSE2PB15F065 155F065-EX2
15.5 80 155F080EMF0202 M25CLF080 FSE2PB15F080 155F080-EX2
15.5 100 155F100EMF0202 M25CLF100 FSE2PB15F100 155F100-EX2
15.5 125 155F125EMF0202 FSE2PB15F125 155F125-EX2
15.5 140
17.2 3
17.2 6
17.2 8 172F008EMF0202
17.2 10 172F010EMF0202 M25CLF010
17.2 12
17.2 15 172F015EMF0202
17.2 18
17.2 20 172F020EMF0202 M25CLF020
25kV 17.2 25 172F025EMF0202
Class 17.2 30 172F030EMF0202 M25CLF030
17.2 40 172F040EMF0202 M25CLF040
17.2 50 172F050EMF0202 M25CLF050
17.2 65 172F065EMF0202
17.2 80 172F080EMF0202
17.2 100 172F100EMF0202
23 8 currently n/a
23 10 currently n/a M35CLF010
23 15 currently n/a
23 20 currently n/a M35CLF020
35kV 23 25 currently n/a
Class 23 30 currently n/a M35CLF030
23 40 currently n/a M35CLF040
23 50 currently n/a M35CLF050
23 65 currently n/a
23 80 currently n/a
2